Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2002
01A - Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

336

67

43

22

107

20

595

56.5

11.3

7.2

3.7

18.0

3.4

100.0

8.7

3.2

2.5

2.0

4.2

2.1

4.8

194

-68.6

12.6

5.3

268

52

38

18

85

17

478

79.8

77.6

88.4

81.8

79.4

85.0

80.3



